
Annexure 7

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sr. No Name of Creditor Identification Number Amount of 
contingen
t claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount of claims 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any.

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
Party

% of 
Voting 
Shares

1 Commercial Tax 30960104664 11.06.2020 10,44,83,597.00                            10,44,83,597.00   NO NO NA NA NA NA
2
3

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted

Name of Corporate Debtor: SRITHIK ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30.09.2019; List of Creditors as on: 11.06.2020


